)

P O R T L A N D

CITY AUDITOR

=
y |

& Contracts

Council Clerk

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient
business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are
agenda items of significant public interest. “Time Certain” indicates that an item will not
be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated December 4, 2018.
Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

NOTE: The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings begins at 9:45 a.m.

December 12 9:45 am

10:45 am
2:00 pm
2:45 pm

3:45 pm

December 13 2:00 pm
4:00 pm
December 19 9:45 am
10:30 am
10:35am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

December 20 2:00 pm

2:30 pm

Time Certain
Neighborhood Coalition Equity Funding Report (30
minutes requested
Bull Run Filtration Resolution (20 minutes requested)
Visitors Fund IGA (45 minutes requested)
Manufactured Dwelling Park Map Change - Fox Run and
Family Essentials (1 hour requested)
Inclusionary Housing Phase-in Extension (1 hour
requested)

Sustainable Procurement Policy Amendments -Including
Clean Air Construction Standards (2 hours requested)
N Macadam Development (1 hour requested)

Office of Government Relations: State and Federal Agendas

(45 minutes requested)

Block 162 Apartments LU 18-187493 HRM AD Findings.
Continued from 11/29/18 (5 minutes requested)

Lloyd Enhanced Service District Contract (30 minutes
requested)

Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR): Audit
Presentation and Revenue Financial Services Report

(1 hour requested)

Zone M Area Parking Permit Report (1 hour requested)
Oregon Sports Authority Report (10 minutes requested)

Argyle Apts (30 minutes requested)
Parks Bond Oversight Committee Report (15 minutes
requested)

Contact
Winta Yohannes

Erin Novak
Susan Hartnett
Tom Armstrong
Tyler Bump

Kyle Diesner
Stacy Foreman

Michelle Plambeck

Eric Noll
Grace Jeffreys
Tyler Wallace

Fiona Earle
Michelle Kirby

Chris Armes
Karl Lisle

Siobain Beddow
Robin Laughlin



http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=26997

Council meetings canceled December 25 & 26

January 9

January 23

January 30

May 1

9:45 am

2:00 pm

9:45 am

10:15am

9:45 am

Slavic & Eastern European Heritage Proclamation (15
minutes requested)

Arts Oversight Committee Annual Report (1 hour
requested)

Venture Portland Annual Report (30 minutes requested)
Sidewalk Maintenance Appeal (30 minutes requested)

Spring BMP (30 minutes requested)

Asena Lawrence

Polly Birge

Asena Lawrence

Amy Roberts

Jane Marie Ford



