

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are agenda items of significant public interest. "Time Certain" indicates that an item will not be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated December 4, 2018.

Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

NOTE: The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings begins at 9:45 a.m.

		Time Certain	Contact
December 12	9:45 am	Neighborhood Coalition Equity Funding Report (30 minutes requested	Winta Yohannes
	10:45 am	Bull Run Filtration Resolution (20 minutes requested)	Erin Novak
	2:00 pm	Visitors Fund IGA (45 minutes requested)	Susan Hartnett
	2:45 pm	Manufactured Dwelling Park Map Change – Fox Run and	Tom Armstrong
		Family Essentials (1 hour requested)	
	3:45 pm	Inclusionary Housing Phase-in Extension (1 hour requested)	Tyler Bump
December 13	2:00 pm	Sustainable Procurement Policy Amendments -Including	Kyle Diesner
	'	Clean Air Construction Standards (2 hours requested)	Stacy Foreman
	4:00 pm	N Macadam Development (1 hour requested)	Michelle Plambeck
December 19	9:45 am	Office of Government Relations: State and Federal Agendas	Eric Noll
		(45 minutes requested)	
	10:30 am	Block 162 Apartments LU 18-187493 HRM AD Findings.	Grace Jeffreys
		Continued from 11/29/18 (5 minutes requested)	
	10:35 am	Lloyd Enhanced Service District Contract (30 minutes requested)	Tyler Wallace
	2:00 pm	Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR): Audit	Fiona Earle
		Presentation and Revenue Financial Services Report	Michelle Kirby
		(1 hour requested)	
	3:00 pm	Zone M Area Parking Permit Report (1 hour requested)	Chris Armes
	4:00 pm	Oregon Sports Authority Report (10 minutes requested)	Karl Lisle
December 20	2:00 pm	Argyle Apts (30 minutes requested)	Siobain Beddow
	2:30 pm	Parks Bond Oversight Committee Report (15 minutes	Robin Laughlin
	·	requested)	J

Council meetings canceled December 25 & 26				
January 9	9:45 am	-	Asena Lawrence	
January 23	2:00 pm	Arts Oversight Committee Annual Report (1 hour requested)	Polly Birge	
January 30	9:45 am 10:15 am	Venture Portland Annual Report (30 minutes requested) Sidewalk Maintenance Appeal (30 minutes requested)	Asena Lawrence Amy Roberts	
May 1	9:45 am	Spring BMP (30 minutes requested)	Jane Marie Ford	